BB'S IRISH TRADITIONAL TUNE LIBRARY
CCE SESSION TUNES VOLUME 2

(Dublin 2001)

BATTERING RAM

BEHIND THE HAYSTACK

BILL COLLINS'

BOYS OF THE TOWN

BRIAN BORU'S MARCH

BUCKS OF ORANMORE

BUSH ON THE HILL

CASTLE KELLY

CHICAGO REEL

CHRISTY BARRY'S #1

CHRISTY BARRY'S #2

CLOUGHER

COBBLER

COLLEGE GROVES

CONNEMARA STOCKINGS

CRONIN'S

CUP OF TEA

DINGLE REGATTA

DONEGAL REEL

DROPS OF BRANDY

DUKE OF LEINSTER

FLOWERS OF THE BURREN

FOXHUNT

GALTEE RANGERS

GARRETT BARRY'S

GILLAN'S APPLES

GOING TO THE WELL FOR WATER

GREEN FIELDS OF AMERICA

GURTEEN CROSS

HARE'S PAW

HEALTH TO THE LADIES

HOLE IN THE HEDGE

HUMORS OF BALLYCONNELL

HUMORS OF DRINAGH

HUNTER'S HOUSE

JACKSON'S MORNING BREEZE

JENNY PICKING COCKLES

JENNY'S CHICKENS

JENNY'S WEDDING

JIM McCORMICK'S (Dublin Reel)

JOHN EGAN'S POLKA

JOHN WALSH'S POLKA

JOHNNY MICKEY'S SLIDE

KERRY JIG

KILFENORA #1

KILFENORA #2

KILMOVEE

KITTY'S GONE A-MILKING

LAD O'BEIRNE'S

LAD O'BEIRNE'S

LILTING FISHERMAN

LIVERPOOL HORNPIPE

LONGFORD COLLECTOR

LUCK PENNY

LUCY FARR'S BARN DANCE

MAID IN THE MEADOW

MAID OF MOUNT KISCO

MARTIN WYNNE'S #1

MARTIN WYNNE'S #2

MARTIN WYNNE'S #3

MEMORIES OF BALLYMOTE

MICHAEL HYNES'

MURPHY'S HORNPIPE

252001
252002
252003
252004
252005
252006
252007
252008
252009
252010
252011
252012
252013
252014
252015
252016
252017
252018
252019
252020
252021
252022
252023
252024
252025
252026
252027
252028
252029
252030
252031
252032
252033
252034
252035
252036
252037
252038
252039
252040
252041
252042
252043
252044
252045
252046
252048
252049
252050
252051
252052
252053
252054
252055
252056
252057
252058
252059
252060
252061
252062
252063
252064

JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
REEL
JIG
REEL
REEL
JIG
JIG
REEL
JIG
REEL
REEL
REEL
REEL
SLIDE
REEL
SNIG
REEL
JIG
SNIG
REEL
JIG
JIG
JIG
REEL
POLKA
REEL
JIG
JIG
REEL
JIG
REEL
JIG
REEL
REEL
REEL
REEL
POLKA
POLKA
SLIDE
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
REEL
REEL
JIG
JIG
H'PIPE
REEL
JIG
H'PIPE
JIG
REEL
REEL
REEL
REEL
POLKA
JIG
H'PIPE

® 006

UUQOOUOUUOS
E2

> 0O 0O 0
a 3
El =3

O O6OOUOUOO0 OUUOUOBDUOGO »O0O0OO0O>» OO

cowo >
3 8
g

Dmix



MY LOVE IS IN AMERICA

NEW COPPERPLATE

NEW POLICEMAN (Belles of Tipperary)

O'CALLAGHAN'S

OFF TO CALIFORNIA

OLD COPPERPLATE

OLD KILFENORA

PADDY'S RETURN

PEELER'S JACKET

PIPE ON THE HOB 1

PIPE ON THE HOB 2

PLAINS OF BOYLE

RAMBLER

RIGHTS OF MAN

RYAN'S SLIP JIG

SAILOR ON THE ROCK

SAILOR'S BONNET

SHASKEEN

SLIGO MAID

SOME SAY THE DEVIL IS DEAD

STACK OF BARLEY

STAR ABOVE THE GARTER

STONE OF DESTINY

STRIKE THE GAY HARP

SUNNY BANKS

SWALLOW TAIL

SWINGING ON THE GATE

TAR ROAD TO SLIGO

TARBOLTON

TELL HER | AM

TERRY TEAHAN'S POLKA

TINKER'S DAUGHTER

TOM WARD'S DOWNFALL

TOMMY PEOPLES' REEL (Mooney's)

TONGS BY THE FIRE

TRAVER'S

TRIP TO DURROW

WAVES OF TORY

WHEN SICK IS IT TEA YOU WANT?

WILLIE COLEMAN'S

WIND THAT SHAKES THE BARLEY

252065
252066
252067
252068
252069
252070
252071
252104
252072
252073
252074
252075
252076
252077
252078
252079
252080
252081
252082
252083
252084
252085
252086
252087
252088
252089
252090
252091
252092
252093
252094
252095
252096
252097
252098
252099
252100
252101
252102
252103
252047

REEL
REEL
REEL
H'PIPE
H'PIPE
REEL
JIG
JIG
REEL
JIG
JIG
H'PIPE
JIG
H'PIPE
SNIG
REEL
REEL
REEL
REEL
H'PIPE
H'PIPE
SLIDE
REEL
JIG
REEL
REEL
REEL
JIG
REEL
JIG
POLKA
REEL
REEL
REEL
JIG
REEL
REEL
POLKA
JIG
JIG
REEL

Dmix

OO0 O0ODO06O OO0 6O06



