

BB'S IRISH TRADITIONAL TUNE LIBRARY**CCE SESSION TUNES VOLUME 2****(Dublin 2001)**

BATTERING RAM	252001	JIG	G
BEHIND THE HAYSTACK	252002	JIG	D
BILL COLLINS'	252003	JIG	D
BOYS OF THE TOWN	252004	JIG	G
BRIAN BORU'S MARCH	252005	JIG	Am
BUCKS OF ORANMORE	252006	REEL	D
BUSH ON THE HILL	252007	JIG	G
CASTLE KELLY	252008	REEL	Ador
CHICAGO REEL	252009	REEL	Ador
CHRISTY BARRY'S #1	252010	JIG	G
CHRISTY BARRY'S #2	252011	JIG	G
CLOUGHER	252012	REEL	D
COBBLER	252013	JIG	D
COLLEGE GROVES	252014	REEL	Dmix
CONNEMARA STOCKINGS	252015	REEL	G
CRONIN'S	252016	REEL	D
CUP OF TEA	252017	REEL	D
DINGLE REGATTA	252018	SLIDE	G
DONEGAL REEL	252019	REEL	D
DROPS OF BRANDY	252020	S/JIG	G
DUKE OF LEINSTER	252021	REEL	G
FLOWERS OF THE BURREN	252022	JIG	G
FOXHUNT	252023	S/JIG	D
GALTEE RANGERS	252024	REEL	D
GARRETT BARRY'S	252025	JIG	Dmix
GILLAN'S APPLES	252026	JIG	G
GOING TO THE WELL FOR WATER	252027	JIG	D
GREEN FIELDS OF AMERICA	252028	REEL	Ador
GURTEEN CROSS	252029	POLKA	G
HARE'S PAW	252030	REEL	G
HEALTH TO THE LADIES	252031	JIG	A
HOLE IN THE HEDGE	252032	JIG	C
HUMORS OF BALLYCONNELL	252033	REEL	D
HUMORS OF DRINAGH	252034	JIG	D
HUNTER'S HOUSE	252035	REEL	G
JACKSON'S MORNING BREEZE	252036	JIG	D
JENNY PICKING COCKLES	252037	REEL	D
JENNY'S CHICKENS	252038	REEL	A
JENNY'S WEDDING	252039	REEL	D
JIM McCORMICK'S (Dublin Reel)	252040	REEL	G
JOHN EGAN'S POLKA	252041	POLKA	D
JOHN WALSH'S POLKA	252042	POLKA	G
JOHNNY MICKEY'S SLIDE	252043	SLIDE	D
KERRY JIG	252044	JIG	G
KILFENORA #1	252045	JIG	D
KILFENORA #2	252046	JIG	D
KILMOVEE	252048	JIG	G
KITTY'S GONE A-MILKING	252049	REEL	G
LAD O'BEIRNE'S	252050	REEL	G
LAD O'BEIRNE'S	252051	JIG	D
LILTING FISHERMAN	252052	JIG	G
LIVERPOOL HORNPIPE	252053	H'PIPE	D
LONGFORD COLLECTOR	252054	REEL	G
LUCK PENNY	252055	JIG	G
LUCY FARR'S BARN DANCE	252056	H'PIPE	G
MAID IN THE MEADOW	252057	JIG	G
MAID OF MOUNT KISCO	252058	REEL	Ador
MARTIN WYNNE'S #1	252059	REEL	D
MARTIN WYNNE'S #2	252060	REEL	Bm
MARTIN WYNNE'S #3	252061	REEL	G
MEMORIES OF BALLYMOTE	252062	POLKA	G
MICHAEL HYNES'	252063	JIG	Dmix
MURPHY'S HORNPIPE	252064	H'PIPE	G

MY LOVE IS IN AMERICA	252065	REEL	Dmix
NEW COPPERPLATE	252066	REEL	G
NEW POLICEMAN (Belles of Tipperary)	252067	REEL	D
O'CALLAGHAN'S	252068	H'PIPE	G
OFF TO CALIFORNIA	252069	H'PIPE	G
OLD COPPERPLATE	252070	REEL	Am
OLD KILFENORA	252071	JIG	G
PADDY'S RETURN	252104	JIG	D
PEELER'S JACKET	252072	REEL	G
PIPE ON THE HOB 1	252073	JIG	Dmix
PIPE ON THE HOB 2	252074	JIG	Ador
PLAINS OF BOYLE	252075	H'PIPE	D
RAMBLER	252076	JIG	A
RIGHTS OF MAN	252077	H'PIPE	Em
RYAN'S SLIP JIG	252078	S/JIG	D
SAILOR ON THE ROCK	252079	REEL	D
SAILOR'S BONNET	252080	REEL	D
SHASKEEN	252081	REEL	G
SLIGO MAID	252082	REEL	Ador
SOME SAY THE DEVIL IS DEAD	252083	H'PIPE	G
STACK OF BARLEY	252084	H'PIPE	G
STAR ABOVE THE GARTER	252085	SLIDE	G
STONE OF DESTINY	252086	REEL	G
STRIKE THE GAY HARP	252087	JIG	D
SUNNY BANKS	252088	REEL	D
SWALLOW TAIL	252089	REEL	Ador
SWINGING ON THE GATE	252090	REEL	G
TAR ROAD TO SLIGO	252091	JIG	D
TARBOLTON	252092	REEL	Em
TELL HER I AM	252093	JIG	G
TERRY TEAHAN'S POLKA	252094	POLKA	G
TINKER'S DAUGHTER	252095	REEL	D
TOM WARD'S DOWNFALL	252096	REEL	G
TOMMY PEOPLES' REEL (Mooney's)	252097	REEL	G
TONGS BY THE FIRE	252098	JIG	G
TRAVER'S	252099	REEL	G
TRIP TO DURROW	252100	REEL	D
WAVES OF TORY	252101	POLKA	D
WHEN SICK IS IT TEA YOU WANT?	252102	JIG	D
WILLIE COLEMAN'S	252103	JIG	G
WIND THAT SHAKES THE BARLEY	252047	REEL	D